
2020
SPRING
DISPATCH

73 Millwell Court • Maryland Heights, MO 63043 • (314) 739-0410 • www.greenturf.com

IRRIGATION • LIGHTING • DRAINAGE

Your Green Turf Spring To Do List

	 Schedule Irrigation System Activation

 	 and System Assessment..........
......CALL GREEN TURF 

	 Update Your Irrig
ation Controller

	 to a Smart Controller..........
...........

CALL GREEN TURF

	 Update or Repair Your

	 Outdoor Lighting System...........
.CALL GREEN TURF

	 Clean Your Drainage System Catch

	 Basins and Pop Up’s...........
...........

.CALL GREEN TURF

	 Get a Drainage Solution Evaluation

	 for Problem Drainage Areas.........C
ALL GREEN TURF

	 Update or Have your Water Feature

	 Fountain Serviced...........
...........

....CALL GREEN TURF

	 Schedule a Spring Lawn

	 Aeration and Fertilization...........
CALL GREEN TURF

	 Consider a New Paver Patio

	 or Walkway...........
...........

...........
...CALL GREEN TURF

	 Replace or Install a 

	 New Retaining Wall.........
...........

CALL GREEN TURF

www.greenturf.com

(314) 739-0410

IRRIGATION • LIGHTING • DRAINAGE



IRRIGATION • LIGHTING • DRAINAGE

73 Millwell Court
Maryland Heights, MO 63043

(314) 739-0410
www.greenturf.com
info@greenturf.com

on any new or upgraded Green Turf project

314-739-0410
www.greenturf.com

Valid on jobs contracted 03/01/2020 - 06/01/2020
Minimum purchase $1,000. Not to be combined with 
other offers. Must present coupon. *Ask for details.

SAVE $100 or more*

Tired of having to adjust your landscape 
lighting timer multiple times per year or 
when there is a power outage? 

Astronomical Timers are available that 
automatically adjust dusk to dawn times
 and adjust to seasonal time changes. If 
power is lost, the timers will automatically 
adjust to the correct time when the power 
is restored. They also can be controlled by your 
smart phone allowing you to create different 
lighting scenes with your landscape lighting. 
Please call Rich for more information.

You can always count on 
“The Green Turf Team”

(314) 739-0410
Website: www.greenturf.com

Commercial and Residential Sales:
Joe Cortopassi – Joe@greenturf.com
Rich Hardebeck – Rich@greenturf.com
Bob Koehler - Bobk@greenturf.com
Jason Reichardt - Jason@greenturf.com 	

Service Manager:
Bob O’Neal – Bob@greenturf.com

Customer Service:
Debbie Jones – Service@greenturf.com	

Customer Billing:
Courtney Reichardt - Courtney@greenturf.com
Katie Waites – Katie@greenturf.com

Scheduling:
Heather Coffman – Heather@greenturf.com

Miscellaneous Inquiries: Info@greenturf.com

Outdoor Living Space
Want to spend more time outside? Not sure how to 
maximize your space due to the grade or size of the area?

The specialists at Green Turf are here to help. We can 
design and install your new amazing outdoor living 
space or even upgrade your existing space. We offer a 
selection of beautiful paver patios, walkways, seating 
and retaining walls.

uu SAVE  SAVE uu
SAVE up to $2800 by purchasing a 2020 irrigation 

service agreement. SAVE $$ also by purchasing a 2020 
lighting service agreement. Call Green Turf for details.

Control Your Landscape Lighting

Offer expires 
5/31/20

*Keep in mind, 
with the same 
style pavers, walls 
and materials 
we can create an 
outdoor kitchen 
and entertaining 
area that will be 
the envy of your 
Family, Friends 
and Neighbors.


